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meNo. 13 €S ZF 4x100m 27—y L— BALRE
H AL 3:36.17 XA BiE FAK E£. £EHE &%, BF EHE AKX (2019)
EEEK 3:48.74 AL H%E. §8 H£. 2EH4E. EF i+ EER (2022)
B SRk 3:48.74 Al %EB, §8 F4£, 2EH4E. 2F 7 EER (2022)
SN koot 3:55.79 k& Hft. BEH . EF LR, AE MiE EE (2024)
B ERR
= ED 8% 3:54. 49 B ORRF.ZEW BE. EH TR, LE TR OFXSI@EE CS (2017)
IEH #H/)K F—L% £ RT.) R AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 1/5 aFrz=@/gE =28 3:56.29 JOCE 681
A BHE =3 (0.71) 27.76 57.39 57.39 JOCE
i v =2  (+0.44) 28.47 59.07  1:56.46
EANFE a1 (+0.52) 29.06  1:00.45  2:56.91
o #Z &1 (+0.53) 28.30 59.38  3:56.29
2 1/4 Wi pE —h% 4:00. 50 646
RIE MiE t3  (0.68) 28.87  1:00.03  1:00.03
B HE =1 (+0.32) 28.76  1:00.20  2:00.23
ER EE =2  (+0.31) 31.44  1:01.96  3:02.19
w EE B3 (+0.35) 27.39 58.31  4:00.50
3 1/T JSSKAR®R —fi% 4:02.90 627
mILEHE 52 (0.67) 28.91 59. 97 59.97
BEHF ¥k =3 (+0.34) 29.78  1:01.79  2:01.76
wEH FT 52  (+0.06) 28.92  1:00.83  3:02.59
b N thd  (+0.42) 28.82  1:00.31  4:02.90
4 1/3 #BEOASS =R 4:08. 30 587
EAMBEE =1 (0.78) 28.43 58.76 58.76
K EX =53 (+0.11) 29.81  1:02.14  2:00.90
Rk ER 53 (+0.27) 29.91  1:03.24  3:04.14
BH R 52  (+0.55) 31.20  1:04.16  4:08.30
5 1/6 4 hYUH#RE hg 4:10.77 570
B FHE th3  (0.65) 29.45  1:01.60  1:01.60
ER +tiE th3  (+0.21) 31.15  1:05.49  2:07.09
mE M= 3 (+0.27) 29.80  1:01.40  3:08.49
IR TR 2  (+0.06) 29.07  1:02.28  4:10.77
6 1/2 NS I1@E# — % 4:15.42 539
W ZEH t2  (0.66) 30.14  1:01.80  1:01.80
=8 =A =1 (+0.29) 30.65  1:03.48  2:05.28
FHRE DER =2  (+0.60) 30.33  1:03.19  3:08.47
B EBx 3  (+0.45) 31.94  1:06.95  4:15.42
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